
Newcastle Eldon Square stand J
Cowgate Holmesdale Road

Westerhope Roundabout
Callerton Lough Bridge
Ponteland Main Street

Darras Hall Western Way Edge Hill
Dalton

Stamfordham Green
Matfen Black Bull

Great Whittington Queens Head Inn
Halton Red House

Errington Arms
Oakwood Fair�eld Crescent

Hexham Rail Interchange
Hexham Bus Station stand C

0835
0844
0850
0854
0903
0910
0917
0924
0931
0936
0940
0942
0950
0957
0959

buses between
Hexham | Matfen | Stamfordham | Darras Hall | Ponteland | Newcastle 74

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     H E X H A M
Monday to Friday
except public holidays

e�ective from 3rd December 2022

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     N E W C A S T L E

1135
1144
1150
1154
1203
1210
1217
1224
1231
1236
1240
1242
1250
1257
1259

1435
1444
1450
1454
1503
1510
1517
1524
1531
1536
1540
1542
1550
1557
1559

0835
0844
0850
0854
0903
0910
0917
0924
0931
0936
0940
0942
0950
0957
0959

Saturdays

1135
1144
1150
1154
1203
1210
1217
1224
1231
1236
1240
1242
1250
1257
1259

1435
1444
1450
1454
1503
1510
1517
1524
1531
1536
1540
1542
1550
1557
1559

1735
1744
1750
1754
1803
1810
1817
1824
1831
1836
1840
1842
1850
1857
1859

1735
1744
1750
1754
1803
1810
1817
1824
1831
1836
1840
1842
1850
1857
1859

2035
2044
2050
2054
2103
2110
2117
2124

2235
2244
2250
2254
2303
2310
2317
2324
2331
2336
2340
2342
2350
2357
2359

Hexham Bus Station stand C
Hexham Rail Interchange

Oakwood Fair�eld Crescent
Errington Arms

Halton Red House
Great Whittington Queens Head Inn

Matfen Black Bull
Stamfordham Green

Dalton
Darras Hall Western Way Edge Hill

Ponteland Main Street
Callerton Lough Bridge

Westerhope Roundabout
Cowgate Holmesdale Road

Newcastle Eldon Square

0655
0657
0703
0711
0713
0717
0722
0729
0735
0742
0749
0758
0803
0810
0819

Monday to Friday
except public holidays

1005
1007
1013
1021
1023
1027
1032
1039
1045
1052
1059
1108
1113

1120
1129

1305
1307
1313
1321
1323
1327
1332
1339
1345
1352
1359
1408
1413

1420
1429

0705
0707
0713
0721
0723
0727
0732
0739
0745
0752
0759
0808
0813

0820
0829

Saturdays

1005
1007
1013
1021
1023
1027
1032
1039
1045
1052
1059
1108
1113

1120
1129

1305
1307
1313
1321
1323
1327
1332
1339
1345
1352
1359
1408
1413

1420
1429

1605
1607
1613
1621
1623
1627
1632
1639
1645
1652
1659
1708
1713

1720
1729

1605
1607
1613
1621
1623
1627
1632
1639
1645
1652
1659
1708
1713

1720
1729

1905
1907
1913
1921
1923
1927
1932
1939
1945
1952
1959

2008
2013

2020
2029

2132
2139
2145
2152
2159

2208
2213

2220
2229


